
 e-Tender Notice

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

5th floor, Engineering Division, Plot Nos. C-14 & 15, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. Tel. 2659400, 26594001-04, Fax: 26591264.

Email : ce.mmrda@gmail.com web: www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

 e-Tender Notice

Digitally signed and unconditional online tenders in B-1 form (Percentage rate basis) are invited by
the Additional Chief Engineer, Mumbai Metropolitan Region Development Authority Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051, for the following work from  the experienced contractors who are registered in
appropriate category with the Government of India / Maharashtra and its under takings and those
who have carried out similar type of works. (E-tender portal:- e-tendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in) 

The e-Tender will be available on the above mentioned portal from 11.11.2014 to 05.12.2014

Sr.
No.

Name of Work Estimated
Cost

(In Rs.)

Cost of
Blank

Tender
Form
(Per

Each)

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(In Rs.)

Security
Deposit
(In Rs.)

Contract
Period

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Construction of 

protective compound
G.I. fencing to open 
plots of MMRDA 
situated at CTS 
No.156/1 & 157/1 
(pt.), Pachpakhadi & 
Chitalsar-Manpada, 
Dist. Thane.

43,93,220/- 5,000/- 43,950/- 1,75,800/- 1 Month
(including
monsoon) 

Bidders  who are  participating  in  e-Tendering  for  the  first  time  shall  have  to  obtain  digital  ID &

Password from the above mentioned portal. 

All information regarding e-Tendering is available on above portal. 

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-Tender,  please contact

MMRDA’s  e-tendering  service  desk  at  the  following  ID:

etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in Phone No. 022-26595971.

Date:   07/11/2014       Sd/-
Place:   Mumbai                     Addl. Chief Engineer
                                                                                                                            Engineering Division

http://www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in/
mailto:etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

